slovahiaring

Grandys Duo

15.8.2013

QUALIFYING- GROUP A

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:44:02

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km

15. 8. 2013 09:40.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
2 9:51:26.230 2:21.114 41.824 1:11.327 27.963
(20) Michael Richter 3 9:53:47.339 2:21.109 42.053 1:10.867 28.189
1 9:48:41.373 2:15.669 40.757 1:08.605 26.307 p4 9:56:15.865 2:28.526 41.838 1:11.467
2 9:50:54.503 2:13.130 40.016 1:07.011 26.103
3 9:53:07.409 2:12.906 39.847 1:06.953 26.106 (21) Przemystaw Krajewski
4 9:55:20.248 2:12.839 39.700 1:06.814 26.325 1 9:49:39.492 2:21.848 42,780 1:11.347 27.721
5 9:57:50.319 2:30.071 45.142 1:16.423 28.506 2 9:52:00.713 2:21.221 44.051 1:09.736 27.434
p6 10:00:14.544 2:24.225 40.860 1:09.482 p3 9:54:25.083 2:24.370 43.247  1:09.470
(22) Pietrucha Marcin (29) Tomasz Dejneka
1 9:48:44.328 2:15.883 42.570 1:06.502 26.811 1 9:51:38.745 2:26.580 44.416 1:12.427 29.737
2 9:50:58.882 2:14.554 41.079 1:06.672 26.803 2 9:54:03.073 2:24.328 43.803 1:12.019 28.506
3 9:53:12.947 2:14.065 40.878 1:06.090 27.097 3 9:56:25.470 2:22.397 43.777  1:10.202 28.418
4 9:55:28.834 2:15.887 41.712 1:07.268 26.907 4 9:58:48.667 2:23.197 43.562 1:10.998 28.637
5 9:57:44.942 2:16.108 40.882 1:08.524 26.702 p5 10:01:21.255 2:32.588 44.781 1:10.669
6 9:59:58.575 2:13.633 40.606 1:06.087 26.940
(94) Piotr Katuzka
(98) Janusz Oskaldowicz 1 9:51:28.561 2:26.152 43.827 1:13.851 28.474
1 9:49:18.581 2:15.627 40.312 1:08.881 26.434 2 9:53:51.760 2:23.199 42.546  1:12.333 28.320
2 9:51:33.033 2:14.452 39.814 1:08.456 26.182 3 9:56:14.694 2:22.934 42,274 1:12.555 28.105
3 9:53:47.364 2:14.331 39.779  1:07.709 26.843 4 9:58:38.978 2:24.284 43.406 1:12.473 28.405
p4 9:56:11.312 2:23.948 39.630 1:09.493 5 10:01:02.480 2:23.502 42.606 1:12.595 28.301
(23) Jerzy Berger (31) Michal Spanik
1 9:48:45.412 2:17.752 41.775 1:09.021 26.956 1 9:49:34.298 2:27.343 44.414 1:13.721 29.208
9:51:01.929 2:16.517 41.190 1:08.654 26.673 2 9:52:00.009 2:25.711 43.763 1:12.875 29.073
3 9:53:17.155 2:15.226 40.614  1:08.118 26.494 3 9:54:25.161 2:25.152 43.756 1:12.975 28.421
4 9:55:33.204 2:16.049 40.553 1:08.902 26.594 4 9:56:49.094 2:23.933 43.043 1:12.032 28.858
5 9:57:49.859 2:16.655 40.678 1:08.386 27.591 5 9:59:13.699 2:24.605 43.399 1:12.262 28.944
6 10:00:05.476 2:15.617 40.229 1:08.541 26.847
(30) Mariusz Nagdrka
(88) Maciej Serafin 1 9:49:08.966 2:29.074 43.666 1:16.359 29.049
1 9:48:43.744 2:17.365 42.441 1:07.600 27.324 2 9:51:35.010 2:26.044 43.950 1:13.363 28.731
2 9:50:59.707 2:15.963 40.721 1:08.187 27.055 3 9:53:59.272 2:24.262 43.043 1:11.943 29.276
3 9:53:14.958 2:15.251 40.766  1:07.468 27.017 4 9:56:24.224 2:24.952 43.422 1:12.302 29.228
4 9:55:31.863 2:16.905 41.155 1:08.780 26.970 5 9:58:49.465 2:25.241 43.637 1:12.758 28.846
p5 9:58:00.030 2:28.167 40.863 1:09.382 p6 10:01:22.960 2:33.495 44.401 1:13.189
(32) Zbigniew Jedrzejek (35) Marcin Janiszewski
1 9:53:13.339 3:39.112 1:12.213 28.072 1 9:49:11.058 2:24.451 43.052 1:12.787 28.612
2 9:55:38.123 2:24.784 43.190 1:13.166 28.428 2 9:51:37.488 2:26.430 43.443 1:14.042 28.945
3 9:57:56.565 2:18.442 41.073 1:10.021 27.348 3 9:54:05.955 2:28.467 43.932 1:15.108 29.427
p4 10:00:45.596 2:49.031 50.112 1:20.897 p4 9:56:43.447 2:37.492 46.960 1:14.646
(37) Konrad Klimek (18) Andrzej Bezulski
1 9:49:45.015 2:24.275 43.729 1:11.750 28.796 1 9:49:33.447 2:25.938 43.324 1:13.266 29.348
2 9:52:08.892 2:23.877 43.390 1:12.375 28.112 2 9:51:58.181 2:24.734 43.257 1:12.862 28.615
3 9:54:28.607 2:19.715 41.951 1:10.085 27.679 3 9:54:22.902 2:24.721 43.202 1:12.844 28.675
4 9:56:48.905 2:20.298 41.712 1:10.556 28.030
5 9:59:07.932 2:19.027 41.611 1:09.868 27.548 (39) Milosz Tarantowicz
1 9:50:07.912 2:50.059 44.166 1:35.185 30.708
(15) Sebastian Sosna 2 9:52:38.104 2:30.192 43.897 1:15.729 30.566
1 9:48:58.690 2:23.348 42.247 1:12.729 28.372 3 9:55:05.376 2:27.272 43.638 1:14.690 28.944
2 9:51:18.941 2:20.251 42.015 1:10.250 27.986 4 9:57:32.908 2:27.532  43.406 1:15.316 28.810
3 9:53:38.414 2:19.473 41.756 1:10.009 27.708 5 9:59:59.481 2:26.573 43.518 1:14.325 28.730
4 9:56:03.366 2:24.952 43.990 1:12.615 28.347
p5 9:58:35.919 2:32.553 42.868 1:12.945 (36) Marek Lewandowski
1 9:49:44.537 2:28.061 43.794 1:15.657 28.610
(65) Natalia Florek 2 9:52:11.959 2:27.422 43.543 1:14.984 28.895
1 9:49:44.785 2:24.272 43.298 1:12.249 28.725 3 9:54:40.334 2:28.375 44.063 1:14.991 29.321
2 9:52:05.981 2:21.196 42.222 1:11.325 27.649 p4 9:57:22.114 2:41.780 44.820 1:22.793
3 9:54:25.509 2:19.528 42.167 1:09.819 27.542
p4 9:57:16.965 2:51.456 43.216 1:22.798 (40) Damian Zawadski
1 9:49:08.480 2:29.982 44.543 1:16.468 28.971
(26) Jacek Jedrzejczyk 2 9:51:38.552 2:30.072 44.634 1:15.824 29.614
1 9:49:05.116 2:23.975 42.300 1:13.222 28.453 3 9:54:06.603 2:28.051 44,197 1:14.212 29.642
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slovahiaring

Grandys Duo

15.8.2013

QUALIFYING- GROUP A

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:44:02

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km
15. 8. 2013 09:40.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
4 9:56:35.373 2:28.770 45.679 1:13.965 29.126
5 9:59:03.457 2:28.084 45.009 1:14.039 29.036
(27) Aliaksandr Kantsevich
1 9:52:42.069 2:31.122 45.444 1:15.436 30.242
2 9:55:16.172 2:34.103 46.208 1:16.234 31.661
3 9:57:52.653 2:36.481 47.523 1:17.917 31.041
p4 10:00:26.291 2:33.638 45799  1:13.392
(33) Przemystaw Saleta
1 9:51:40.033 2:35.011 45.410 1:17.990 31.611
2 9:54:11.964 2:31.931 44.422 1:16.202 31.307
3 9:56:44.591 2:32.627 45.265 1:15.973 31.389
4 9:59:20.202 2:35.611 45.613 1:18.482 31.516
(135) Sebastian Krzeski
1 9:50:00.367 2:35.639 45.800 1:18.007 31.832
2 9:52:38.477 2:38.110 47.376 1:18.498 32.236
3 9:55:15.865 2:37.388 46.731 1:18.875 31.782
4 9:57:54.065 2:38.200 47.263 1:18.188 32.749
p5 10:00:37.508 2:43.443 46.811 1:18.293
(25) Marcin Kuczynski
1 9:50:00.152 2:39.786 46.292 1:21.515 31.979
2 9:52:37.736 2:37.584 47.082 1:18.782 31.720
3 9:55:15.415 2:37.679 47.124 1:19.000 31.555
4 9:57:52.152 2:36.737 47.135 1:18.352 31.250
5 10:00:30.458 2:38.306 47.797 1:19.040 31.469
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